S0 pPeol closures

Mt Maria Petrie Wednesday Sep 17""9am -2:30pm
Eatons Hill Thursday Sep 18" 9am -2:30pm

Lawnton Swim Club Sunday Sep 28" 9am - 2:30pm
Holy Spirit Bray Park Wednesday Nov 7" 9am - 2:30pm
Lawnton State School Friday Nov 28" 9am - 2:30pm

Carmichael College Monday Dec 1°*9am - 2:30pm
Our Lady of the Way Tuesday Dec 2" 9am - 2:30pm (3 lanes only)

North Lakes Monday Dec 9" 9am - 2:30pm
North Lakes Tuesday Dec 10" 9am -2:30pm

Bray Park Sate School Thursday Dec 11" 9am - 2:30pm (3 lanes only)
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